
 
   13. August 2010 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  234 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:03:53 
  2.  254 Terbrack        Esta       FC Vreden              1. W11 00:03:55 
  3.  256 Erfmann         Jule       DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W11 00:04:05 
  4.  243 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M09 00:04:13 
  5.  239 Lütke Lordemann Kai        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M10 00:04:17 
  6.  248 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:04:19 
  7.  255 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10 00:04:22 
  8.  247 Wemhoff         Carolin    -----                  3. W11 00:04:26 
  9.  245 Averbeck        Johanna    -----                  1. W08 00:04:30 
 10.  246 Averbeck        Helena     -----                  1. W10 00:04:32 
 11.  242 Schmitz         Maya       LG Emsdetten           2. W08 00:04:34 
 12.  258 Bußkamp         Jens       TuS Laer 08            3. M11 00:04:39 
 13.  249 Ohlscher        Marvin     TuS Laer 08            2. M09 00:04:40 
 14.  257 Erfmann         Merle      DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. W08 00:04:42 
 15.  240 Markötter       Nele       -----                  1. W09 00:04:50 
 16.  230 Röckmann        Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W08 00:04:51 
 17.  244 Jelkmann        Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M08 00:04:53 
 18.  238 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M10 00:04:56 
 19.  233 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W08 00:04:58 
 20.  252 Potthoff        Kai        TuS Laer 08            3. M09 00:05:03 
 21.  231 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M08 00:05:04 
 22.  232 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W08 00:05:08 
 23.  241 Heidotting      Marie      Lauf-Gemeinschaft Em   7. W08 00:05:13 
 24.  259 Idelmann        Nils       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M08 00:05:28 
 25.  235 Emmerich        Dominik    TuS Laer 08            4. M10 00:05:43 
 26.  253 Bußkamp         Hannah     TuS Laer 08            2. W09 00:05:52 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  254 Terbrack        Esta       FC Vreden              1. W11 00:03:55 
  2.  256 Erfmann         Jule       DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W11 00:04:05 
  3.  247 Wemhoff         Carolin    -----                  3. W11 00:04:26 
  4.  245 Averbeck        Johanna    -----                  1. W08 00:04:30 
  5.  246 Averbeck        Helena     -----                  1. W10 00:04:32 
  6.  242 Schmitz         Maya       LG Emsdetten           2. W08 00:04:34 
  7.  257 Erfmann         Merle      DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. W08 00:04:42 
  8.  240 Markötter       Nele       -----                  1. W09 00:04:50 
  9.  230 Röckmann        Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W08 00:04:51 
 10.  233 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W08 00:04:58 
 11.  232 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W08 00:05:08 
 12.  241 Heidotting      Marie      Lauf-Gemeinschaft Em   7. W08 00:05:13 
 13.  253 Bußkamp         Hannah     TuS Laer 08            2. W09 00:05:52 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  234 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:03:53 
  2.  243 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M09 00:04:13 
  3.  239 Lütke Lordemann Kai        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M10 00:04:17 
  4.  248 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:04:19 
  5.  255 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10 00:04:22 
  6.  258 Bußkamp         Jens       TuS Laer 08            3. M11 00:04:39 



  7.  249 Ohlscher        Marvin     TuS Laer 08            2. M09 00:04:40 
  8.  244 Jelkmann        Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M08 00:04:53 
  9.  238 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M10 00:04:56 
 10.  252 Potthoff        Kai        TuS Laer 08            3. M09 00:05:03 
 11.  231 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M08 00:05:04 
 12.  259 Idelmann        Nils       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M08 00:05:28 
 13.  235 Emmerich        Dominik    TuS Laer 08            4. M10 00:05:43� 


